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UVic Course Experience Survey - Spring 2016
Project Audience 48

Responses Received 24

Response Ratio 50%
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Value
24
4.71
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+/-0.55
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Standard Deviation +/-0.65  Median
Standard Deviation

7. Overall, the course offered an effective learning
experience

Yery Poor (0%)
Foor (0%)
Adeguate (13%) !|
Good (42%) G
Excellent (46%)
[ Total (24)1]

a 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 24
Mean 4.33
Median 4.00
Standard Deviation +/-0.70
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+/-0.64
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Il Statements About The Students:

My primary reason for taking the course.

The approximate number of classes or labs that | did not attend

Missed fewer than 3 (17) -
Missed 3-10 (2) |
Missed 11-20 (0)
Missed more than 20 (0)
[Total (19)]
0 5 10 15 20

Relative to other courses | have taken at UVic, the workload in this course was

Extremely heavy (1) - |
Somewhat heavy (3)

The approximate number of hours per week | spent studying for this course outside of
class time:
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As aresult of my experience in this course, my interest in the material:

Decreased (1) |l
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IV Additional Statments:

My Instructor gave time in class to complete this survey.

Options Count Percentage
Yes 14 58%
No 6 25%
Does not apply (online course, 4 17%

field course, etc.)
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